
Home Away Home Away Home Away

Opening Day Thu May 22
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Power North

- Grey
Montanas 

- Neon Blue No team

Practice Day Tue May 27
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Power North

- Grey
Montanas 

- Neon Blue No team

Game 1 Thu May 29
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
Power North 

- Grey
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
TRD Construction 

- Gold

Game 2 Tue June 3
Power North 

- Grey
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green

Game 3 Thu June 5
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Power North

- Grey

Game 4 Tue June 10
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Power North

- Grey
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Montanas 

- Neon Blue

Game 5 Thu June 12
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
Power North

- Grey
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black

Practice Day Tue June 17
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Power North

- Grey
Montanas 

- Neon Blue No team

Game 6 Thu June 19
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Power North

- Grey
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue

Game 7 Tue June 24
Northern Metal Works

- Kelly Green
Power North 

- Grey
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
TRD Construction 

- Gold

Game 8 Thu June 26
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Power North 

- Grey
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green

Round Robin (RR) Thu July 3
Power North 

- Grey
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Montanas 

- Neon Blue

Round Robin (RR) Thu July 10
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Power North 

- Grey

Round Robin (RR) Thu July 17
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Power North 

- Grey
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black

Round Robin (RR) Thu July 24
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Power North 

- Grey
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
TRD Construction 

- Gold
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue

Round Robin (RR) Tue July 29
Power North 

- Grey
Northern Metal Works 

- Kelly Green
Montanas 

- Neon Blue
Appraisals North 

- Navy Blue
Nickel City Beards 

- Black
TRD Construction 

- Gold

Finals Thu July 31
1st Place RR 2nd Place RR 3rd Place RR 4th Place RR 5th Place RR 6th Place RR

Banquet Thu August 7
Hillcrest - Kinsmen Sports Complex

No team

Practice RBSA Teams

Practice RBSA Teams

U12
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
(2 x 30 min. Game)

Hillcrest C Hillcrest B Lionel Lalonde (Azilda)
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